

COMBINED UNIFORM HOUSEHOLD GOODS / COMMERCIAL GOODS BILL OF LADING & FREIGHT BILL Husky Moving LLC, 82 Newport St, Arlington, MA 02476, MDPU#31953 USDOT#3356186 MC#1073909

The undersigned shipper hereby orders the above carrier to furnish transporation facilities & services described in this order subject to & in accordance with the rules, regulations & charges as contained in the Tariff on file with the Mescachusetts Department of Public I tilities & the terms and conditions of the Rill of Lading shown on the back & made a part hereto. & arrest to pay upon delivery the amount set forth below.

Tariff on file with the Massachusetts Department of Public Utilities & the terms and conditions of the Bill of Lading shown on the SHIPPER						
			CITY/ZIP			
ORIGIN STREET _			_ DESTINATION STREET 2			
CITY/ZIP			CITY/ZIP			
ADDITIONAL PICK-UP STREET			DESTINATION STREET 3			
			CITY/ZIP			
			_ 0111/211			
	SPORTATION RATES			CHARGES	# RATE	TOTAL
MOVE DATE	TRAVEL TIME	START TIME		SMALL BOX, 1.5 CF		
TIME	TIME	TOTAL		MEDIUM BOX, 3.1 CF		
OFF DAY # # OF	COMPLETED MEN RATE/HR #	OF HRS CH	HARGES	LARGE BOX, 4.5 CF XTRA LRG BOX, 6.1 CF		
DAI##OI	WILIN TOATL/TITE #	OI TIIKO CI	IANGES	TAPE, SINGLE ROLL		
				TAPE, 6 PACK		
				SMALL WARDROBES		
				LARGE WARDROBES		
TOTAL CHARGE	S	L		MIRROR BOX		
	TRANSPORTATION / FI	LAT RATE		PACKING PAPER		
GROSS WGT			PER CWT	ART BOX		
SUBJECT TO A MINI	ICES OR INSTRUCTION	LBS. (FOR	MILES)	DISH BARRELS		
SPECIAL SERV	ICES OR INSTRUCTION	J.		MATT BAG, TWIN		
				MATT BAG, FULL		
				MATT BAG, QUEEN		
				MATT BAG, KING		
DECLADATION	OF VALUE			SHRINK WRAP		
DECLARATION	ons? Under Federal law, interstat	a mayora MUCT offer two differen	nt liability antiona referred	BUBBLE WRAP		
to as valuation coverage	e: (1) Full Value Protection and	(2) Released Value. Please	be aware that Full Value	LOCK		
	sed Value are NOT insurance potariff levels of liability authorized ur			SOFA BAG RUG BAG	 	
Board of the U.S. Depai	rtment of Transportation. Moving c	ompanies are NOT allowed to se	ll insurance. Instead, you			
	ability; in other words, you are seed, lost or destroyed. You have			MOVING BLANKETS		
purchase your own	third-party insurance to pr	otect your move if you cho	ose.	TIE-DOWNS ROPE		
A RELEASED V	ALUE PROTECTION: Rele equired by Federal Law for all m	ased Value Protection is man	dated as the minimum	TV BOX, MEDIUM		
OPTION. The way it w	vorks is very simple: any damage	d item will be weighed & the we	eight will be multiplied by	TV BOX, MEDIOW TV BOX, LARGE		
\$0.60. This option pr	rovides the most ECONOMICAL	protection available to you, s	since it is offered at no	TV BOX, EXTRA LRG		
additional charge. WHAT YOU NEED TO UNDERSTAND IS THE PROTECTION IS MINIMAL. If you choose this option, you do not pay any additional charge BUT the mover only assumes liability for AT MOST 60 cents per pound per article. For example, if your mover lost or damaged a 10 lbs stereo component valued at \$1,000, you would only receive \$6.00 in compensation (60 cents x 10 pounds). Regardless of how much your item is worth, if you choose this option the reimbursement if it were to get damaged or lost is no more than \$0.60 per pound of weight. And, if you do not select Released Value, your shipment will automatically be transported at the Full Value Protection level of liability and you will be assessed the applicable charge.				OTHER SUPPLIES		
				TOTAL SUPPLIES CHARGES (PRE-TAX)		
				MASSACHUSETTS SALES TAX		
				TOTAL SUPPLIES CHARGES (TAX INCL)		
B FULL VALUE PROTECTION: Under Full Value Protection, your mover is liable for the REPLACEMENT value of lost or damaged goods in your entire shipment. The moving company, not				DECLARATION OF VALUE COST		
the consumer, decides how amends will be made for the property. This is the more comprehensive plan available for the protection of your belongings. Unless you select the alternative level of liability described above (Released Value) your mover will transport your shipment under the Full Value Protection level of liability. If any article is lost, destroyed or damaged while in your mover's custody, your mover will, at its discretion, offer to do one (1) of the following for each item: (A) Repair the item to the condition it was in prior to the move, (B) Replace with a similiar item in similar condition, (C) Make a cash settlement for the cost of the repair or the current market replacement value. Carrier will apply depreciation to any claim made under this option. The charge of this option				STORAGE FEES		
				DISPOSAL FEES		
				PIANO FEES		
				HOISTING FEES		
				APPLIANCE FEES		
will be \$ per \$1000 of valuation. For example, if you tell us your entire shipment is valued at \$40,000, the additional cost to you would be 40 times or \$ which will get added to the bill. By Federal Law ,				TOLLS		
under this option movers are permitted to limit their liability for loss or damage to articles of extraordinary value, unless you specifically list these articles on the shipping documents. An article of extraordinary value				GAS DARKING REPMITS		
is any item whose value exceeds \$100 per pound (such as jewelry, silverware, china, furs, antiques). If I choose				PARKING PERMITS		
this option, I am valuing my shipment at \$, which means I will pay an ADDITIONAL \$ Exclusions: Furniture composed of particle board or pressboard, lamps, lampshades, pictures, mirrors, artwork, glass, marble, vases or statues				TOTAL CHARGES LESS DEPOSIT RECEIVED		
not packed by Husky. Items found broken in boxes not packed by Husky. Mechanical condition of electronic, audio/visual, computer or battery						-
glue dried out. Any loose iterinsurance, not the whole set.	ms not boxed. Plants live, artificial, or drie ADDITIONAL INFO IS LISTED ON THE BAC	d. If one item in a set is damaged, only K OF THIS PAGE THAT AFFECTS YOUR I	that one item is covered by the LIABILTY! PLEASE READ!	BALANCE DUE AT DEL	IVERY	
	RATION OF VALUE OPTION I HAV			DNLY):		
Shipper's Sigr			Date			
The undersigned ship hourly rate for the AC	per hereby acknowleges that any TUAL time used for the vehicle(s	and all estimates are good faith and employees utilized in shi	estimates only and that sping. Actual time chard	said estimates are not binding. Sh ges will be computed from the time, but less time for meals or vehicle	lipper will be charged to e employees and vehic	ne prescribed cles leave the
carriers facility until r	eturned thereto, INCLUDING dela	ys due to traffic or other causes	s beyond carriers control	, but less time for meals or vehicle	e breakdown. Shipper	s also remain

carriers facility until returned thereto, INCLUDING delays due to traffic or other causes beyond carriers control, but less time for meals or vehicle breakdown. Shippers also remain liable for payment of all tolls and tariffs assessed against Carrier en route. SHIPPER HEREBY ACKNOWLEGES HIS/HER RESONSIBILITY TO PAY FOR ACTUAL TIME CHARGES AS OUTLINED HEREIN UPON COMPLETION OF SAID SERVICES. Any and all unpaid balances will be subject to a 5% monthly interest charge. Shippers will remain liable for payment of all costs associated with collection of monies due and owing, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees, filing fees and court costs.

Shipper's Signature _____ Date ____ Carrier's Signature _____ Date ____